
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#1

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#2

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#3

(c
ov
er
ed
)

M
IN
ER

S
RO

AD
BA

RN
#4

(c
ov
er
ed
)

MINERS ROAD DRY CAMPING
(dry camping available for event use only)

RAFTER 3C ARENA
Indoor Arena Oser Regional Park

Athletic Facilities

H
or
se

Pa
th

(A
re
na

A
cc
es
s)

Miners Road

MINERS ROAD PARKING LOT

485
MINERS
ROAD

Private
Property

WARM UP
ARENA

→

→
→ →

→→To Main Outdoor Arena

Miners
Road

Parking/
Stalls

Entrance

3C Event Complex
Miners Road Stalls & Parking
485 Miners Road

To Sheckler Road

→

To Schurz Hwy/Hwy 95
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EAST RV CAMPING

MAIN
ARENA
Outdoor
Arena

LIVESTOCK
PAVILION

GREEN
ARENA
Outdoor
Arena

HorseWashRack

→

→

→

→

→
To Rafter 3C Arena

(Indoor Arena)
+ South End of Main Arena

To Festival Grounds
& Main Parking

To Main Area (Outdoor Arena), Cutting Arena
& Livestock Pavilion

Facility Entrance

Facility Entrance

3C Event Complex
East Side Camping & Stalls


